SupaPore H0P
Hydrophobic Air and Gas Filter
SupaPore H0P hydrophobic filters
are specifically designed for venting
applications on tanks and vessels and for
the filtration of compressed air and gases.
These cartridges contain a very fine rated
borosilicate glass fibre media surface

Features and Benefits
Industries and Applications
Ordering Guide
SupaPore H0P Technical Data
16F KG H0P - 20 A S A B
Media Core/Assembly
Micron
Rating
Length End Caps Seal Branding Options
16F - Fluoropolymer
         Coated Borosilicate
         Glass Microfibre
DG - Polypropylene Cage
and End Caps,
Reinforced
Polypropylene
Core
KG - Polypropylene Cage
         and End Caps,
         Stainless Steel Core*6
PG - Polypropylene
H0P - 0.02µm 02 - 62mm
05 - 122
09 - 249
20 - 496
30 - 744
40 - 991
J - Junior*3
0 - DOE
A - Code A
B - Code B*2
D - Code D
S - Code S
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
7 - Code 7
8 - Code 8
9 - Code 9
B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP / Silicone
    (SOE Only)
S - Silicone
T - PTFE
  (DOE Only)
V - Viton
G - FEP / Viton
A - Amazon G - Reinforced Polypropylene
      End Cap*4
A - Millidisk Retrofit Adaptor*5
B - 1/2” BSPM Adaptor*5
C - Trueseal Retrofit Adaptor*5
Example: 16FKGH0P-207SAG = Borosilicate Glass Microfibre media with stainless steel core, General grade, 0.02µm, 20”, Code 7 connections with Silicone seals.
*2 Code B - to fit Amazon 50 Series housings only.
*3  Junior cartridges available in 2” and 5”, Code J, Single Open Ended Only.
*4 Standard in Junior. Not available on Code 0. Always specify G with FKG version.
*5 Junior filters only.
*6 Not available in Junior size, Grade 316. FKG version only available with code 2 and  code 7 endcaps which are ‘G’ option (Glass filled)
Air Flow Rates (10" Element)
Pr
es
su
re
 L
os
s
 (m
b
ar
)
Air Flow Rates (m³/hr)
16 FP     A=0 Bar; B=2 Bar
16 FK*   C=0 Bar; D=2 Bar